
Overall Results
AGFD Outdoor Expo

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Thru Stage - 1

L6 Kenda Lenseigne   1  20.042 20.042   0

L6 Annie Bianco   2  20.350 20.350   0

L5 Samantha Erdmann   3  20.959 20.959   0

SM6 Jim Rodgers   4  20.986 20.986   0

SM4 Skip Neuman   5  21.085 21.085   0

SM4 Mark Tice   6  21.106 21.106   0

L4 Kimberly Larsen   7  21.177 21.177   0

SL5 Diana Olson   8  21.499 21.499   0

L4 Deanna Poppenberger   9  21.725 21.725   0

SL4 Cindy Crandall  10  21.892 21.892   0

SM4 Gary Dabney  11  21.946 21.946   0

SM4 Greg Mathiesen  12  22.239 22.239   0

SM2 Cliff Garner  13  22.301 22.301   0

M1 Dale Schaefer  14  22.656 22.656   0

L3 Kathleen Callander  15  22.719 22.719   0

SM3 Don Maggiore  16  22.778 22.778   0

L2 Heather Herdt  17  22.778 22.778   0

SM5 Scott Crawford  18  22.873 22.873   0

L4 Tracy Reinhart  19  22.968 22.968   0

SM5 Dave Crandall  20  23.055 23.055   0

L2 Paige McGinnis  21  23.114 23.114   0

M1 Sam Colgan  22  23.374 23.374   0

SM4 Pepper Anderson  23  23.382 23.382   0

SM1 Gary Stevens  24  23.415 23.415   0

M3 Regan Anderson  25  23.432 23.432   0

SL4 Collette Neuman  26  23.433 23.433   0

M1 John Sparlin  27  23.533 23.533   0

L3 Elise Wilson  28  23.575 23.575   0

SM2 Jim Best  29  23.593 23.593   0

SM1 Lyle M Benz  30  23.702 23.702   0

L3 Cristina Beloud  31  23.737 23.737   0

SL4 Susan Turner  32  24.011 24.011   0

SM3 Jerry Rose  33  24.046 24.046   0

L1 Jessie Mason  34  24.334 24.334   0

M2 Don Litvak  35  24.566 24.566   0

L3 Melissa Ambrose  36  24.743 24.743   0

L2 Denise McGinnis  37  24.764 24.764   0

SL2 Leslie Ivanchan  38  24.822 24.822   0

L1 Brenda Fox  39  24.854 24.854   0

SM4 Ed Avery  40  25.041 25.041   0

SM2 Mike Eastwood  41  25.044 25.044   0

SL4 Linda Crawford  42  25.126 25.126   0

L1 Kaylea Stuart  43  25.184 25.184   0
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L2 Vayle Johnson  44  25.349 25.349   0

L2 Susan Anderson  45  25.489 25.489   0

SL4 Lily Rodgers  46  25.502 25.502   0

SL4 Denise Darr  47  25.556 25.556   0

L6 Jessie Kuka  48  25.808 25.808   0

SL3 Melody Beckman  49  26.104 26.104   0

SM1 Dan Tice  50  26.149 26.149   0

L4 Jamie Lowe  51  26.345 21.345   5

L1 Callie Lowe  52  26.609 26.609   0

SM3 Ken Wick  53  26.758 21.758   5

SM6 Tony Romano  54  26.777 21.777   5

M1 Colt Worley  55  26.797 26.797   0

SM2 Larry Michael  56  27.033 27.033   0

L2 Katryna Eastwood  57  27.226 27.226   0

L1 Wendy Schaefer  58  27.243 27.243   0

SL2 Cheryl Boisjoli  59  27.322 27.322   0

M2 Paul Ambrose  60  27.452 22.452   5

L2 Molly Anderson  61  27.567 22.567   5

SM4 Mark Zueger  62  27.590 22.590   5

L3 Cheri Johnson  63  27.673 22.673   5

SL3 Tamara Helmkay  64  28.471 28.471   0

SM5 Tom Lattimore  65  28.479 28.479   0

L1 Shiloh Garner  66  28.487 23.487   5

L2 Kristen Daulton  67  28.550 23.550   5

L2 Tamara Berezay  68  28.806 28.806   0

SM2 Ken Senft  69  28.828 23.828   5

L1 Andreja Donaldson  70  28.935 28.935   0

SM2 Bill Stevens  71  29.404 24.404   5

SL1 Jaye Kukowski  72  29.589 29.589   0

SM1 Bryan Barton  73  30.016 25.016   5

M2 Joe Paladenic  74  30.838 25.838   5

SL2 Peggy Ahern  75  31.114 31.114   0

M1 David Anderson  76  31.165 26.165   5

SL3 Amy Rogers Boterman  77  31.536 26.536   5

SM4 Greg Worley  78  31.663 26.663   5

SL3 Lorie Avery  79  31.781 26.781   5

L1 Alexis Vail  80  31.992 26.992   5

L1 Annmarie Bodell  81  32.375 27.375   5

SM1 Don Donka  82  32.379 27.379   5

M3 Alan Firetto  83  32.386 22.386  10

L3 Cathy Papley  84  32.873 22.873  10

SM5 Bob Giacolone  85  32.944 22.944  10

SL2 Kathy Kentera  86  33.930 28.930   5

L6 Tammy Billingsley  87  34.851 34.851   0

SM5 David Beckman  88  35.795 20.795  15

L1 Christine Tabbert  89  35.924 35.924   0

L2 Janel Miller  90  36.392 31.392   5

L2 Claudia Hynes  91  36.816 36.816   0

SL2 Linda Stevens  92  36.966 31.966   5

M1 Chad Reinhart  93  37.137 32.137   5

L3 Renee Robichaud  94  37.633 22.633  15

L1 Jeralyn Rotteveel  95  37.753 37.753   0

L1 Tanya Graeb  96  37.779 27.779  10
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M1 Brad Mathiesen  97  37.962 37.962   0

SL1 Sherri McKinstray  98  43.638 33.638  10

L1 Emalee Glover  99  47.188 42.188   5

L2 Cheryl Hibbert 100  49.777 24.777  25

SM2 Raymond Crandell 101  60.000 60.000   0

L3 Kelly Bennett 102  60.000 60.000   0

SM3 Philip Wogoman 103  60.000 60.000   0

WRL Maddie Lowe   1  29.626 29.626   0

WRL Keeley Callander   2  38.269 38.269   0
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